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Allen, Eric Mgfkona Mgfkona@gmail.com Co-Op 12/30/21
Patty Allen Mgfkona@gmail.com

Anderson, Barbara BarbaraAnderson Barbara.anderson1@gmail.com Voting 04/16/21

Anderson, Phil PhilAnderson anderspc@gmail.com Voting 04/25/22

Anton, David antondl2020 antondl@comcast.net Voting 11/16/22

Atkinson, Martha Marti martiatkinson@gmail.com Voting 11/16/21

Aurway, Stacy konamakua info@makuacoffee.com Business 03/25/22

Bailey, Bill And Erin ksfarms info@konasunshinefarms.com Voting 02/06/23

Bailey, Paul PaulB Baileyp60@gmail.com Associate 05/16/22

Balmores, John jbalmores jobalmores@gmail.com Voting 01/17/22

Barnett Simmons, Edwina averyedwina fake43@kcfa.news Co-Op 01/11/22
Avery Simmons averyedwina@gmail.com

Bedingfield, Scott bdngfld sbedingfield@hawaii.rr.com Voting 06/10/22

Bias, Margot margotjeanne bias@qealaska.com Voting 12/28/22

Boido, Jenine 51 jenine@keauhoukonacoffee.com Voting 02/09/22

Bondera, Colehour colemel2 colemel2@gmail.com Voting 01/26/22

Boranian, Joshua konalovecoffeeco@g konalovecoffeeco@gmail.com Voting 02/18/22

Braund, Stephen stephen123 srba@alaska.net Voting 12/27/23

Brown, Charles brown60 cabmktcdk@gmail.com Voting 02/24/23

Butlar, Bob bob2 himongoose@gmail.com Co-Op 07/31/22
Lori Butlar lbutlar@gmail.com

Butler, Thomas Paradise konacafe@paradisefoundhawaii.com Voting 08/14/22

Caddow, Alice acaddow acaddowj@gmail.com Voting 08/10/22

Cameron, Ron RonsPonds RPonds@aol.com Co-Op 01/27/22
Mary Cameron mecameron8808@aol.com

Caravalho, Ernest Jr. coffeecar ecar005@gmail.com Associate 02/11/22

Childs, Keola kchilds keolachilds@hotmail.com Voting 01/15/22

Coleman, Christine buddhacup info@buddhascup.com Voting 02/01/23

Corker, Bruce Bruce bruce.corker@gmail.com Voting 01/26/22

Cote, Bernard 100kona bcote10@cfl.rr.com Business 08/30/21

D'angelo, Claudio And Beth waipunaula claudio@hawaii.rr.com Voting 09/01/21

Darden-Young, Jane DYFarm dardenyoungfarm@me.com Voting 09/16/21

Davis, Don megadon megadon206@gmail.com Voting 03/12/22

Day, Bruce Bruce12qwaszx Bruceday@cableone.net Business 04/16/22

Dinker, Richard konadink rjdinker@gmail.com Associate 11/05/21

Donald, Debbie dpdonald mokulelefarms@yahoo.com Voting 11/20/21
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Dossantoscorreafilho, Alcindo alcindo.correa@accs. alcindo.correa@accs.design Business 01/18/22

Dourson, Gurujan triguru1 triguru@sbcglobal.net Voting 01/29/23

Dursin, Eugene esdursin sgd8@hawaiiantel.net Co-Op 03/13/22
Susan Dursin sgd8@hawaiiantel.net

Dwyer, Bill bdwyer bdwyer@KonaMountainCoffee.com Voting 03/13/22

Dwyer, Stephanie StephanieDwyer fake41@kcfa.news Voting 03/13/22

Eckert, Hans hfe91711 hanseckert@earthlink.net Co-Op 12/09/21
Marsha Eckert coffee@LymanKonaCoffee.com

Edwards, Bill KonaTrue Bill@KonaTrue.com Voting 12/08/22

Feedora Marshall, Esta feedora estafeedora@gmail.com Voting 01/14/23

Ferguson, Kathleen Tinroofnc kyf.civic@gmail.com Business 12/31/99

Flores, Alex AlexF Boldcup@gmail.com Business 05/23/22

Flowers, Laura flowcopyinc Hello@Lauraflowers.co Business 10/22/21

Ford, Larry lford labford@hawaiiantel.net Co-Op 07/02/22

Ganer-Loh, Chelsea ganerloh newlonfarm@gmail.com Voting 08/16/22

Gardiner, Chet cassandra chet@cassandrafarms.com Voting 12/21/22

Gardiner, Chet Chetdude9 chet@chetgardiner.com Voting 06/22/22

Gedeon, Kathy bluebird mrbeankonacoffee@hotmail.com Voting 01/07/22

Gee, Sharlene sharlene sharlene@beaskneesfarm.com Voting 08/23/22

Gilman, Piper PipeG piper@gilmansfinest.com Business 05/16/22

Goldston, Matthew matthewg elelefarms@yahoo.com Voting 03/11/22

Gomes, Janelle janellegomes Janellegomes77@gmail.com Co-Op 03/24/22
Michael Gomes gomesmike76@yahoo.com

Gostling, Guy konalisa guy.gostling@konalisacoffee.com Voting 01/17/22

Goulding, Pete PeterGoulding petegoulding1@gmail.com Co-Op 01/26/22
Cynthia Goulding cynthiagoulding@icloud.com

Gran, Steven StevenG sdg@granventures.com Business 05/16/22

Greenaway, Una KuaiwiFarm una@hawaii.rr.com Voting 10/22/21

Grosch, Emmerich emmerich captaincooktradingco@gmail.com Business 10/07/22

Hall, Jeri jeri jehall@ksbe.edu Associate 12/31/22

Hanazawa, Masaru agricology2010 agricology2010@gmail.com Voting 03/13/22

Harens, Duane duane kqec@hawaiiantel.net Voting 09/01/21

Hart, Dave ASHELLC davehart@ashellc.com Business 01/07/22

Hasegawa, Reginald aoreggie reggie.hasegawa@cpsagu.com Business 11/07/21

Hill, Howard coffeefarmer hehill@yahoo.com Voting 04/26/22

Holland, Len cruiser SILVERPRODUCTIONS@PROTONMAIL.COM Business 08/28/21
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Hoogasian, Harold floreo harold@hoogasian.com Voting 11/20/25

Johnson, Kim leftcoast kim@leftcoastfarm.com Voting 10/24/21

Jordano, Frank FAJinHI@aol.com FAJinHI@aol.com Voting 10/15/21

June29, Test testjune29 chetmisc@gmail.com Voting 06/30/22

Kabei, Dale dale dale@watsonkabeicoffee.com Co-Op 02/02/22
Gretchen Watson-Kabei gretle@aloha.net

Kaneko, Kenji siena1916 Siena1916@gmail.com Associate 07/12/22

Kathaiyan, Udayasree udayk94002 udayk94002@gmail.com Voting 10/22/21

Kawabata, Andrea andrea andreak@hawaii.edu Associate 12/31/22

Keffer, Diana dkeffer dvkeffer@yahoo.com Co-Op 01/07/22
Keith Keffer keithgkeffer@gmail.com

Kemp, Karen kkkemp karenkemp@geokemp.com Associate 12/30/21

Kim, Eric konahavenfarm erickim@konahaven.com Voting 03/12/22

Koontz, John konalohajohn john@konaloha.com Voting 12/30/21

Korn, Melanie peleplantations melanie@peleplantations.com Voting 03/13/23

Larsen, Eric MonkeyKing scooplv@embarqmail.com Associate 08/13/22

Lehmann, Darrell dlehmann dlehmann@tbailey.com Voting 08/21/21

Lind, Bonnie agsecure agsecure@sbcglobal.net Business 01/26/22

Loong, Kem rloong rloo07@yahoo.com Voting 01/29/22

Love, Ken ken ken@mycoffee.net Voting 12/30/21

Luehrs, Bruce Bdluehrs jandluehrs@hotmail.com Voting 01/07/22

Magana Ledesma, Victoria Vero1396 vmagana7@gmail.com Voting 11/06/21

Maier, Patrick Patrick patrickomaier@gmail.com Voting 08/04/22

Malinowski, Mariesa mariesa Mlc10@case.edu Voting 03/13/22

Mandel, Scott &amp; Jean Trueman drscott1 drscottmandel@gmail.com Voting 08/24/21

Mannette, Matthew mrmannette mrmannette@gmail.com Associate 02/08/22

Martin, Terry terry Terry@tma-arch.com Voting 03/22/22

Maryanoff, Bruce bmaryano bmaryano@comcast.net Co-Op 12/30/21
Cyndie Maryanoff cmaryanoff@comcast.net

Mastin, Christine bunacoffeekona christine@bunacoffeekona.com Voting 09/21/21

Mcafee, Akiko liljeanfarm kona.liljean@gmail.com Voting 10/08/21

Mckanna, Doug donkeymill doug@kbhawaii.com Voting 01/29/23

Mclaughlin, Wes 3keikifarms wesmclaughlin@hotmail.com Voting 12/31/99

Medeiros, Nellie expo10 info@hicommfcu.com Business 03/19/22

Merrick, Cheryl &amp; Randy crmerrick Merrick@Jeffnet.org Voting 01/31/22

Merriman, Tim heartfelt tim@heartfeltassociates.com Co-Op 04/16/22
Lisa Brochu lisa@heartfeltassociates.com
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Miller, John bluejhomes john@liveinkona.com Voting 04/16/22

Monk, Jim monks jimmonk@alum.mit.edu Voting 12/04/21

Murphy, Paul &amp; Linda greenturtle apmlinda1@mac.com Voting 01/27/22

Nakendo, Saleh africacoffee info@africacoffeebureau.us Business 12/09/21

Nora, Marcia mykonacoffee mykonacoffee@hawaii.rr.com Voting 03/24/22

Obrey, Ashley Ashley asobrey@ksbe.edu Associate 12/31/22

Okamura, Carol mckonafarms konanokaoi288@gmail.com Voting 11/19/22

Oka, Stanley stanleyoka okafarms@gmail.com Voting 04/07/22

Ono, Mika Mika BestKonaCoffee@aol.com Voting 08/10/22

Oster, Joachim Dieter info@bluehorsekona.com Voting 01/25/23

Peavy, George gpeavy georgempeavy@icloud.com Voting 02/21/22

Perry, James jperry perrykonacoffee@gmail.com Voting 03/03/22

Perry, Katherine KatherinePerry fake42@kcfa.news Voting 03/03/22

Petersen, Mark bearpause1 bearpause1@comcast.net Voting 12/24/21

Phillips, Randall randyphillips randy@randyphillips.com Co-Op 05/16/22
Atsumi Hara atsumi@atsumihara.com

Piasecki, Sammi SAMMIPIASECKI sammipiasecki@charter.net Voting 11/29/21

Putzel, Louis TateTony Kaawaloatrailfarm@gmail.com Voting 12/31/99

Quinn, Christopher cquinn honaunau8@gmail.com Voting 02/08/22

Ray, Janell Janell omanafarms@gmail.com Co-Op 12/15/21
Derrick Ray siberianseainc@gmail.com

Rayson, Thomas Mykonafarmbaby Thomchas77@gmail.com Co-Op 09/09/21
Mary Rayson Marythetherese77@yahoo.com

Redden, John jredden johnredden@aol.com Co-Op 12/30/21
Margo Zenk margozenk@aol.com

Rick, Daniel kohir2 rickd125@hawaii.rr.com Voting 12/31/99

Rick, Lenore kohir1 rickl001@hawaii.rr.com Voting 12/31/50

Rivera, Gaylynne Gaylynne99 gaylynnerivera@hotmail.com Voting 01/07/22

Rivera, Robin Robin99 robin.rivera@hotmail.com Voting 01/07/22

Roberts, Jason jasonr jasonr@gearmore.com Business 01/07/22

Rodrigues, Mike wolfpack mrnapa@aol.com Co-Op 01/26/22
Mary Jo Rodrigues maryjokona@hawaii.rr.com

Rodriguez, Armando And Karina ArmandoKarinaRo rodriguezarmando78@yahoo.com Voting 09/06/21

Rowe, Steve 84 keokea roweboat29@hotmail.com Business 04/16/22

Santiago, Nicole NikkiS nikki@pacificpipe.net Business 08/28/21

Saxon, Suzanne saxon swsaxon@gmail.com Voting 12/27/23
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Scarr, Sandra Sandra sandrascarr@gmail.com Voting 01/24/22

Schneider, Kimberly Kona Chameleon konachameleonfarm@gmail.com Voting 09/16/21

Seta, Stephen camseta stephen.seta@gmail.com Business 12/31/99

Shaffer, Bob kona keei farm soilculture@aol.com Associate 07/07/22

Shear, Barry Rhoover10 rhoover10@gmail.com Voting 08/28/22

Shriner, Suzanne sshriner1 sshriner1@yahoo.com Voting 01/27/22

Shultise, Mark mshultise mark@shultise.com Co-Op 01/27/22
Pam Shultise

Shultise, mark user1 user1@konacoffeefarmers.org Associate 07/01/22

Simien, Ernest emsimien emsimien@yahoo.com Voting 09/10/21

Slusser, James E. jamesbean jamesslusser63@gmail.com Voting 03/24/22

Smith-Kibby, Julia smithk smithkibby@gmail.com Voting 08/29/21

Smith, Cecelia B. alani cea@smithfarms.com Co-Op 12/02/21
Bob Smith mauka248@gmail.com

Stang, Howard hdstang@gmail.c hdstang@gmail.com Associate 03/13/22

Swift, Vicki vickiswift vicki.swift@yahoo.com Voting 03/24/22

Taketa, James jtaketa taketaj003@hawaii.rr.com Associate 08/14/22

Tek, Deniz Deniz hiwatt01@gmail.com Co-Op 05/16/22
Anne Tek lotekannie@gmail.com

Thie, Beatrice bthie beatrice@makani-kai.com Voting 01/07/22

Tomlinson, James jtomlinson10 jtomlinson10@comcast.net Voting 11/16/21

Townsend, Charles Charlestownsend Charlesalantownsend@gmail.com Business 10/12/21

Trevithick, Mary Katherine mktrevithick mktrevithick@gmail.com Voting 04/16/22

Tsukagoshi, Masahiro LSSCOFFEE max42lss@i.softbank.jp Associate 09/10/22

Udovch, Justin udovch udovch@gmail.com Voting 01/07/22

Ullstrom, Bill bullstrom billrockhi@gmail.com Voting 10/30/21

Van Dyke, Peter pvandyke3 kaluulu@hawaii.rr.com Voting 08/17/21

Villicana, Salvador svillicana salvillicana@hotmail.com Voting 08/17/22

Wakefield, Bill wakefield bwake@hawaii.rr.com Voting 01/28/22

Walker, Brandon bvfcoffee accounting@bayviewfarmcoffee.com Voting 04/16/22

Walker, Brandon bvfcoffee1 accounting@bvfcoffee.com Voting 08/10/22

Wang, Allan Aikane avtwang@gmail.com Voting 01/26/22

Wells, Alan konalicious info@konaliciousorganiccoffee.com Voting 09/14/21

Wessels, Mark marlelia marlelia@domainkona.com Voting 05/05/22

Westcott, Calvin rashbach calaska50@yahoo.com Co-Op 01/26/22
Calvin V Westcott calaska49@yahoo.com
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Wills, Alicia alicia@palmvall alicia@palmvalleyfarm.com Business 12/31/99

Wilson, Clare clare clarewilson98@gmail.com Co-Op 01/11/22
Phil Wilson phil@konacoldlobsters.com

Witcover, Carolyn cwitcover carolyn54@gmail.com Voting 12/30/21

Wynn, Joanie joaniewynn@gmail.co joaniewynn@gmail.com Associate 01/17/22

Yim, Christopher coffeeai808 coffeeai808@gmail.com Business 11/13/22

Zulkowski, John jzulkowski captjohnzski@gmail.com Co-Op 08/24/21
Karen Zulkowski drkarenz@aol.com
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